DAKOTA COUGARS
CROSS COUNTRY

MAC RED DIVISION CHAMPIONSHIP
STONY CREEK EASTWOOD BEACH

OCTOBER 17, 2019

WEATHER:
52°
Parlty Sunny

Emma
Heidi
Katelyn
Ava
Chlesea
Lindsay
Allison
Nicole
Ella
Shannon
Emma
Britney
Kaitlyn
Jemma
Abigail
Ava
Jenna
Alondra
Kelly
Hannah
Bronwyn
Jelena
Stefanie

Myziuk
Palmer
Slone
LaMilza
Harvey, C.
Harvey, L.
Ferguson
Campbell
Garbarino
Blaszkowski
Mathers
Ung
Strukel
Kelly
VanSlambrouck
Wilson
O'Bryan
Rosales
Parker
Toutant
Lyons
Tegeltija
St. Pierre

Overall Varsity Winner

Madelyn Malczewski-Romeo

Red Division Winner

Madelyn Malczewski-Romeo

Total Finishers

Total Finishers(RED)

TOP 5 TIME GAP:

Time Mile 2 mile (split) 3 mile (split) pace Place
20:10 6:11 13:06 6:55 19:28 6:23 6:29 R7/12
20:43 6:33 13:18 6:45 20:00 6:42 6:40 R18/30
20:54 6:29 13:25 6:56 20:11 6:46 6:44 R20/34
20:55 6:43 13:32 6:49 20:12 6:40 6:44 R21/35
21:25 6:54 13:54 7:00 20:41 6:47 6:54 R27/44
21:28 6:39 13:42 7:03 20:44 7:01 6:55 R29/46
21:44 654 14:00 7:06 20:59 6:59 7:00 4
21:51 655 14:10 7:15 21:06 6:56 7:02 6
21:52 655 14:10 7:15 21:07 6:57 7:02 7
22:06 6:58 14:16 7:18 21:20 7:05 7:07 R41/67
22:55 6:58 14:32 7:34 22:08 7:34 7:23 13
23:02 7:23 15:15 752 22:14 7:02 7:25 16
23:30 7:05 1452 747 22:42 7:48 7:34 26
23:47 7:13 15:01 7:48 22:58 7:55 7:39 37
23:55 7:24 15:23 7:59 23:06 7:43 7:42 40
24:49 7:36 1552 8:16 23:58 8:05 7:59 61
25:43 7:48 16:22 8:34 24:50 8:27 8:17 77
25:47 7:35 16:14 8:39 24:54 8:38 8:18 78
26:58 8:10 17:24 9:14 26:02 8:39 8:41 107
27:22 810 17:11 9:.01 26:26 9:12 8:49 119
32:09 8:54 19:46 10:52 31:03 11:11 10:21 188
33:25 9:41 2052 11:11 32:16 11:20 10:45 196
36:18 10:16 22:13 11:57 35:03 12:43 11:41 203

MAC RED Team Scores
18:49 Romeo 18

Grosse Pointe North 86

Stevenson 86
18:49 Dakota 90

Eisenhower 114
181 Utica 134

Grosse Pointe South 212

60 L'Anse Creuse North 238

1:15




DAKOTA COUGARS
CROSS COUNTRY

MAC RED DIVISION CHAMPIONSHIP
STONY CREEK EASTWOOD BEACH
OCTOBER 17, 2019

WEATHER:
52°
Parlty Sunny

Overall Team Scores
Romeo

Grosse Pointe North
Stevenson

Dakota

Saint Clair
Eisenhower
Marysville

Utica

Ford Il

Anchor Bay

Port Huron Northern
Chippewa Valley
Grosse Pointe South
Marine City

L'Anse Creuse North
Fraser

Cousino

Lakeview

Warren Woods Tower
Warren Mott

Port Huron

L'Anse Creuse
Sterling Heights
Lake Shore

Clawson

Roseville

Lamphere

New Haven

Hazel Park
Fitzgerald

Center Line

31
142
143
152
176
190
210
222
231
325
334
358
362
417
500
532
533
547
573
581
654
670
684
702
nts
nts
nts
nts
nts
nts
nts

Top JV Teams

Romeo 33
Dakota 42
Grosse Pointe North 50
Grosse Pointe South 104
Eisenhower 138
Ford Il 207
Utica 211
Stevenson 241
Lakeview 265
Marine City 268
Chippewa Valley 297
Warren Mott nts
Sterling Heights nts
Fraser nts
Anchor Bay nts
Lake Shore nts
Marysville nts
Port Huron Northern nts
Warren Woods Tower nts
St. Clair nts

Medals Earned by Dakota

Dakota's Athlete of the Meet:
Chelsea Harvey (PR of 42 seconds)

Allison Ferguson (PR of 32 sec, SR of 44 seconds)

Ella Garbarino (PR of 52 seconds)

JV Winner
Amanda Felstow-Romeo 20:38
Total Finishers 205

JV TOP 5 GAP: 1:18




